Monday
Open Play

Boogie Clinic (any level)

Tuesday

Open Play

Wednesday
Boogie Clinic (any level)
Open Play

Boogie Clinic (any level)

Thursday
Open Play

Friday

Open Play

Saturday

Boogie Clinic (intermediate)

Open Play

Boogie Clinic (beginner)

Sunday

Open Play

Pickleball

Indoor Clinics + Open Play

Court 3
7-9:30pm
7:30-9pm

7-9:30pm

7:30-9am
7-9:30pm
7:30-9pm

7-9:30pm

3-7:30pm

Tlam-12:30pm
12:30-7:30pm
12:30-2pm

7-10:30am

*There is a $30/hour court fee for indoor pickleball court rental, with “A” and “B" pickleball
courts on both Courts 3 & 4. Clinics are a max of 8 people ($40/person + $10 indoor court fee).

Court 4
7-9:30pm
7:30-9pm

7-9:30pm

7:30-9am
7-9:30pm
7:30-9pm

7-9:30pm

3-7:30pm

Tlam-12:30pm
12:30-7:30pm
12:30-2pm

7-10:30am



