

FALL 2023

Pickleball Indoor Clinics + Open Play

Monday	Court 3	Court 4
Open Play	7-9:30pm	7-9:30pm
Boogie Clinic (any level)	7:30-9pm	7:30-9pm
Tuesday		
Open Play	7-9:30pm	7-9:30pm
Wednesday		
Boogie Clinic (any level)	7:30-9am	7:30-9am
Open Play	7-9:30pm	7-9:30pm
Boogie Clinic (any level)	7:30-9pm	7:30-9pm
Thursday		
Open Play	7-9:30pm	7-9:30pm
Friday		
Open Play	3-7:30pm	3-7:30pm
Saturday		
Boogie Clinic (intermediate)	11am-12:30pm	11am-12:30pm
Open Play	12:30-7:30pm	12:30-7:30pm
Boogie Clinic (beginner)	12:30-2pm	12:30-2pm
Sunday		
Open Play	7-10:30am	7-10:30am

^{*}There is a \$30/hour court fee for indoor pickleball court rental, with "A" and "B" pickleball courts on both Courts 3 & 4. Clinics are a max of 8 people (\$40/person + \$10 indoor court fee).